IN SHINING
HEALTH

THE FAT BALANCER FOR
COOL ENERGY, SAFE WEIGHT
GAIN AND A SHINY COAT

Safe weight gain

Shiny coat thanks to a
balanced ration omega 3
and omega 6

Long-lasting energy derived
from fat

Www.mycovclor.com



Safe weight gain

Usage:
For cool energy
For safe weight gain and a shiny coat

Through easily digestible fat

Shine & Show

Shiny coat thanks to an effective omega 3 & 6 ratio

Cool energy from fat
Energy derived from fat is released slowly and is long-lasting

Contains minerals and vitamins that are essential for sport

performance

Extra B vitamins to support energy metabolism

Wholegain

Composition:

per 100 kg BW Max. 50 g (for a shiny coat)

per 100 kg BW Min 75 g Max 150 g (for cool energy)
per 100 kg BW Max 150 g (for weight gain)
Available in: 20 kg

art: 472629

rice bran | Soybean, toasted (Produced from genetically modified soybeans) | Barleyflakes | Chicory pulp |
Wheat feed | Maizeflakes (Produced from genetically modified maize) | Vegetable linseedoil (Produced
from genetically modified linseed) | Linseed (Produced from genetically modified linseed) | Wheat,
extruded | Puffed barley | Puffed corn | Cane molasses | Oat tops | Barley | Canola feed | DDGS corn |
Horsebeanpeels | Flaxseed | Dried sugar beet pulp | Corngerm

Analytical constituants:
Crude protein
Crude fat
Crude ash
Crude fibre
Sugar

Starch
Calcium
Magnesium
Phosphorus
Sodium
Potassium

12,6%
22,2%
12,6%
8,7%
3%
17,6%
2,4%
0,57%
1,0%
33%

1,0%

Ewpa/kg 1,13 ADDITIVES/KG:
VREp (g) 94,78 V.|tam'|neAéO 000 1U
Vitamine D3 8 900 U

Vitamine E 950 mg

Vitamine K3 3,75 mg

Vitamine B1 33 mg

Vitamine B2 37 mg

Vitamine B3 71 mg

Vitamine B6 8 mg

Vitamine B12 0,15 mg

Folinic acid 15,78 mg

Vitamine C 33 mg

Biotin 0,56 mg

3n103 Iron (iron sulphate monohydrate) 532 mg

3b603 Zinc (zinc sulphate monohydrate) 725 mg

3b503 Manganese (manganese sulphate monohydrate) 588 mg
3b202 lodine (calcium iodate anhydrous) 4,38 mg

3b304 Cobalt (coated cobalt carbonate pellets) 4,38 mg

E8 Selenium (sodium selenite monohydrate) 1,75 mg



