



Usage: For cool energy For safe weight gain and a shiny coat

Safe weight gain

Through easily digestible fat



Shine & Show

Shiny coat thanks to an effective omega 3 & 6 ratio



Cool energy from fat

Energy derived from fat is released slowly and is long-lasting



Contains minerals and vitamins that are essential for sport performance

Extra B vitamins to support energy metabolism



Wholegain

per 100 kg BW Max. 50 g (for a shiny coat)

per 100 kg BW Min 75 g Max 150 g (for cool energy)

per 100 kg BW Max 150 g (for weight gain)

Available in: 20 kg art: 472629

Composition:

rice bran | Soybean, toasted (Produced from genetically modified soybeans) | Barleyflakes | Chicory pulp | Wheat feed | Maizeflakes (Produced from genetically modified maize) | Vegetable linseedoil (Produced from genetically modified linseed) | Linseed (Produced from genetically modified linseed) | Wheat, extruded | Puffed barley | Puffed corn | Cane molasses | Oat tops | Barley | Canola feed | DDGS corn | Horsebeanpeels | Flaxseed | Dried sugar beet pulp | Corngerm

Analytical constituants:		Ewpa/kg	1,13	ADDITIVES/KG:
Crude protein	12,6%	VRÉp (g)	94,78	Vitamine A 60 000 IU
Crude fat	22,2%	VILP (9)	74,70	Vitamine D3 8 900 IU
Crude ash	12,6%			Vitamine E 950 mg
Crude fibre	8,7%			Vitamine K3 3,75 mg
Sugar	5,3%			Vitamine B1 33 mg
Starch	17,6%			Vitamine B2 37 mg
Calcium	2,4%			Vitamine B3 71 mg
Magnesium	0,57%			Vitamine B6 8 mg
Phosphorus	1,0%			Vitamine B12 0,15 mg
Sodium	0,33%			Folinic acid 15,78 mg
Potassium	1,0%			Vitamine C 33 mg
				Biotin 0,56 mg

3n103 Iron (iron sulphate monohydrate) 532 mg 3b603 Zinc (zinc sulphate monohydrate) 725 mg 3b503 Manganese (manganese sulphate monohydrate) 588 mg

3b202 lodine (calcium iodate anhydrous) 4,38 mg 3b304 Cobalt (coated cobalt carbonate pellets) 4,38 mg

E8 Selenium (sodium selenite monohydrate) 1,75 mg